The Management , Director , Principal,
Deans and HoDs

Cordially invite you to

Teacher’'s Day

Celebrations
SEPTEMBER | 0 4th 3:00pm

2025

VENUE: SARDAR VALLABHBHAI PATEL AUDITORIUM
SUBHAS CHANDRA BOSE BLOCK

________

Re d;iy - Prof.Dr. K. Ravindra Sri. G. Chandrasekhar Yadav
£ , s Director Executive Director

5.00 PM
5.05 PM

3:10 PM

315 PM

5.20 PM
3.25 PM

3:30 PM
3:35 PM

3:40 PM
4:15 PM

Schedule

Welcome Address

Classical Dance

Welcoming the Dignitaries
e Lighting of the Lamp
e Prayer song

e Homage to Dr. Sarvepalli
Radhakrishnan

Address by Executive Director

Address by Chairman

Address by Director

Honouring the Principal,
Deans & HOD's

Games for faculty

Vote of thanks

National Anthem

FOLLOWED BY GIFTS DISTRIBUTION TO ALL TEACHING AND NON TEACHING an o



